. spelslaerg

Upper part

AK3 OT 28

AK3 OT 28
Upper part

Productnumber: 73380301
Dimensions: 315,5 x 450,5 x 64 mm

AK3 upper part as a replacement part, Incl. hinged
window and cover screws, Completely assembled

for AK/AK-F 28




Technical Data

Dimensions
width:
Length:

Height:

Material characteristics

Flammability class according with UL94:

Glow-wire flammability according to EN
60695-2-11:

Industry quality:

mechanical properties

Type of accessory:

els spe|slaerg

315.5 mm
450.5 mm

64 mm

V2

960 °C

no

other
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